E] Electrolux

Product Benefits & Features

No Frost keeps your freezer ice free
With the No Frost technology, there’s no need to defrost the freezer. It prevents
the build-up of ice, so you can always be sure of maximum performance.

700 LUT6NE18C Upright Freezer NoFrost

LUT6GNE18C

No Frost, forever

No Frost technology prevents ice from building up in the freezer, so you never
have to defrost it again. Making it more hygienic and easier to clean, while
giving you extra room to store the ingredients that you love.

Compressor ten-year warranty

Enjoy total peace of mind knowing the inverter
compressor itself has a ten-year warranty. The warranty
covers damages which could be incurred during labour,
transportation, gas removal and refilling, or general
maintenance.

The Touch Electronic Control on Top offers easy access to functions
Precisely set the temperature and easily access the Freezer functions, thanks
to the clear display of the Touch Electronic Control on Top.

Smooth, quite, soft closing door

Enjoy specially crafted door hinges that help to prevent an accidently open
freezer door that can lead to wasted energy and spoiled food by ensuring a
snug, secure and quiet experience when closing the door.

Maintain perfect texture with FastFreeze

< ;4} The FastFreeze system freezes fresh foods quickly so
~ that vitamins, textures, flavours, and all healthy

| gqualities are better preserved.

« 2 fold-down freezer compartments

* Reversible door

» Open Door Signal

* 4 Star Freezer

« 204 litres net capacity

» Open Door & High Temperature Signal

« 216 litres gross capacity

* Climate class: SN-N-ST-T

» Low energy consumption, only 0 kWh per year
* Frost-free Technology

* Quick release door handle

» Door open alarm

« Self-closing door device

* Reversible Doors

» Door on Door Installation

* Ice cube tray

* Frozen food calendar

« Child-proof Control panel protection

« Electronic temperature controls with digital LED display
» A++ energy rating

« Transparent freezer drawers

» Energy Efficiency recommended

« Large capacity frozen food storage space
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Product Specification

PNC

EAN number
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Built In Height (mm)
Built In Width (mm)
Built In Depth (mm)
Voltage (V)

Net Weight

Colour

Energy Efficiency Class (Regulation
(EV) 2017/1369)

Average annual energy consumption
in kilowatt hour per year (kwWh/a) (EU)

2017/1369

922 784 062
7333394014685
1769
556
549
1780
560
550
230-240
65
White
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