

LUT6NE18C



No Frost, forever

No Frost technology prevents ice from building up in the freezer, so you never have to defrost it again. Making it more hygienic and easier to clean, while giving you extra room to store the ingredients that you love.

Product Benefits & Features

No Frost keeps your freezer ice free

With the No Frost technology, there's no need to defrost the freezer. It prevents the build-up of ice, so you can always be sure of maximum performance.



Compressor ten-year warranty

Enjoy total peace of mind knowing the inverter compressor itself has a ten-year warranty. The warranty covers damages which could be incurred during labour, transportation, gas removal and refilling, or general maintenance.

The Touch Electronic Control on Top offers easy access to functions

Precisely set the temperature and easily access the Freezer functions, thanks to the clear display of the Touch Electronic Control on Top.

Smooth, quite, soft closing door

Enjoy specially crafted door hinges that help to prevent an accidently open freezer door that can lead to wasted energy and spoiled food by ensuring a snug, secure and quiet experience when closing the door.



Maintain perfect texture with FastFreeze

The FastFreeze system freezes fresh foods quickly so that vitamins, textures, flavours, and all healthy qualities are better preserved.

- 2 fold-down freezer compartments
- Reversible door
- Open Door Signal
- 4 Star Freezer
- 204 litres net capacity
- Open Door & High Temperature Signal
- 216 litres gross capacity
- Climate class: SN-N-ST-T
- · Low energy consumption, only 0 kWh per year
- Frost-free Technology
- Quick release door handle
- · Door open alarm
- Self-closing door device
- Reversible Doors
- Door on Door Installation
- · Ice cube tray
- Frozen food calendar
- Child-proof Control panel protection
- Electronic temperature controls with digital LED display
- A++ energy rating
- Transparent freezer drawers
- Energy Efficiency recommended
- Large capacity frozen food storage space



LUT6NE18C

Product Specification

PNC	922 784 062
EAN number	7333394014685
Height (mm)	1769
Width (mm)	556
Depth (mm)	549
Built In Height (mm)	1780
Built In Width (mm)	560
Built In Depth (mm)	550
Voltage (V)	230-240
Net Weight	65
Colour	White
Energy Efficiency Class (Regulation (EU) 2017/1369)	E
Average annual energy consumption in kilowatt hour per year (kWh/a) (EU) 2017/1369	233

